 1
Tsig™
TSG3200-RJ
8 to 16 Signaling/SIGTRAN Gateway
Ordering information
Part #      Description
TSG3200-RJ8        8 x TE/E1
TSG3200-RJ9        9 x TE/E1
TSG3200-RJ10      10 x TE/E1
TSG3200-RJ11         11 x TE/E1
TSG3200-RJ12         12 x TE/E1
TSG3200-RJ13         13 x TE/E1
TSG3200-RJ14         14 x TE/E1
TSG3200-RJ15         15 x TE/E1
TSG3200-RJ16         16 x TE/E1
Each configuration is available in
redundant AC or DC power.
TelcoBridges Inc.
91 de la Barre, suite 01
 Boucherville, QC
J4B 2X6, CANADA
Sales +1.450.655.8993
TB Support +1.866.438.4703
The TSG3200 is a high-capacity, 2U Signaling/SIGTRAN gateway and converter.
The TSG3200-RJ can have from 8 to 16 T1/E1 ports. These ports are hardware ready,
such that additional T1/E1 can be added via an easy software upgrade.
Product Characteristics:
 2U Signaling/SIGTRAN gateway & converter
 8 to 16 T1/E1